
The location: 
Clubhouse Row in 
midtown Manhattan  

The ambience:
Comfortably elegant 

The convenience:
Incredible

The place:
The Penn Club

The Penn Club catering staff is at your disposal to expedite a wide 
range of services that will enhance your meeting or party:

Teleconferencing . Video-Conferencing . Flowers

Music and entertainment . Pianos . Photography

More hosting success with less worry! 

Let us take care of all those special details.

Experience the warmth, 
elegance and pride firsthand.

Call The Penn Club Banquet Office at (212) 403-6619
to schedule a tour or request information on rates, availability 

and sample menus. We look forward to serving you.

THE PENN CLUB
30 W. 44th Street

New York, NY 10036

Visit pennclub.org

Banquets & Catering

The Penn ClubServing with Elegance. 
Hosting with Pride.



For your personal celebration or professional event, 
The Penn Club is more than exceptional.  It's perfect.
There are occasions in life which call for true elegance. When nothing short of exquisite will
do. Perhaps a personal milestone or family celebration is in your future: a wedding,
anniversary, graduation or special birthday. Maybe you're looking ahead to a professional
banquet or  conference, and you need to be certain that every detail turns out just right. You
know that the best choice for a venue will be one with beauty, sophistication and, of course,
exceptional cuisine.

That choice is right before your eyes: The Penn Club. It has, quite simply, everything to offer.With
a Platinum Club rating that puts it among the top 3 percent of private clubs nationally, The Penn
Club provides a level of excellence you can trust. Our menus excite even the most sophisticated
palates, with delectable selections such as parmesan crusted halibut filet with tomato-basil
vinaigrette, and seared filet mignon with braised short rib and truffle croquette. Our elegant
décor, modern amenities and highly attentive staff create a wonderful experience from 
beginning to end, one that eliminates the stress associated with planning a function and puts
you at ease throughout the process.

Consider what many Club members and others already
know: that here is the perfect place to lend elegance and
grace to your next meeting, banquet or special occasion.

Our rooms and menus cater 
to your individual tastes.
The Presidents and Provosts Rooms (“Main
Dining Room”) 2nd Floor. These two, double-story
dining rooms are popular for private functions of up to
250 people, offering excellent cuisine in a grand setting. A
sweeping marble staircase leads up to the musicians
gallery, a balcony with ornamental grillage. Austrian crystal
complements the Wedgwood china, cast for the Club from
a pattern created for Penn in 1929.

Tarnopol Room 10th Floor. Be a brilliant host! This
double-story banquet room with giant arched window 
provides a magnificent setting for a rehearsal dinner,
anniversary or other social event. Nineteenth-century,
antique chandeliers reflect the room's Adams-style, sunny
elegance. The adjacent entrance foyer is ideal for cocktails
or as a reception area.

Chestnut Room 4th Floor. This impressive boardroom features Georgian conference
table, coffered ceilings with acoustical fabric covering, and leather seats for up to 22 people.

Walnut Room 4th Floor. For your next small business meeting: this boardroom with leather seating for 8
reflects the Penn Club's combination of comfort and elegance.

Spruce Room 3rd Floor. This suite of three meeting rooms (A, B, and C) customizes to the spatial needs 
of your event.

Conference Room 11th Floor. Located in the Business Center, this conference room seats five and is just right
for small group meetings.

Conference rooms offer state-of-the-art audio-visual and telecommu-
nications equipment. Customized menus are available for private
dining in the Club's five conference rooms and adjoining foyers.

Choose your room arrangement from five different styles: Theater, Conference, Classroom, Banquet or 
Reception. The number of guests each room can accommodate depends on the style you select, as shown here.

“The Penn Club has served
as a quality and convenient
venue for business 
meetings, luncheons,
dinners and celebrations.
While the setting is
spectacular, the
consistent five-star 
service by the friendly
staff sets the Club in a
league of its own.”

- Gerald Knorr, W'82, WG'86

“We are so happy that we
chose to have our wedding
reception at The Penn
Club. We live in Seattle,
and the Club made planning
a long-distance wedding so
much easier. They were
very accessible, attentive
to detail, and made great
recommendations 
concerning local vendors.
The Club is in a great
location, and our out of
town guests could stay on
site without the impersonal
feel of a big hotel. It was the
night of our lives and every-
one had a wonderful time.”

- Laura Gladstone-Larkins, C'95

Walnut Room, 4th Floor Spruce Room, 3rd Floor Conference Room, 11th Floor “The clubhouse is always
my choice for meeting 
with Penn students,
business contacts and
friends. The meeting 
rooms are impressive and
the atmosphere is warm 
and inviting. I highly 
recommend that all 
alumni be involved in the
vibrant Club community.”

- Gary Vura, W'83

The Penn Club invites you to make your occasion unforgettable.

Room Name

Spruce A

Spruce B

Spruce C

Spruce Suite

Chesnut Room

Walnut Room

Tarnopol Room

Main Dining Room

Square
Feet

204

340

204

748

544

204

748

2962

Floor

3

3

3

3

4

4

10

2

Dimension
in Feet

12 x 17

20 x 17

12 x 17

44 x 17

32 x 17

12 x 17

44 x 17

44 x 66

Theater
Style

24

40

24

100

N/A

N/A

100

N/A

Conference
Style

10

16

10

42

22

8 - 10

42

N/A

Classroom
Style

9

18

9

54

N/A

N/A

54

N/A

Banquet
Style

12

30

12

70

N/A

N/A

70

190
(160 with dancing)

Reception
Style

20

35

20

150

N/A

N/A

125

250

Main Dining Room. 2nd Floor

Tarnopol Room. 10th Floor

Chestnut Room. 4th Floor
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Main Dining Room

Spruce Room


